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Date (yyyy-mm-dd) Status User Comments

2019-11-20 12:21 EST Processed De Jesus, Andrea

2019-11-20 12:16 EST Received De Jesus, Andrea

2019-11-18 14:21 EST Approved Mata, Paola

2019-11-17 15:53 EST Submitted Towsley, Bill

Date (yyyy-mm-dd) RG Total Comments

2019-11-02 Saturday 0 0

2019-11-03 Sunday 0 0

2019-11-04 Monday 9.5 9.5 Ice Management

2019-11-05 Tuesday 8.5 8.5 SAP-WWRP Roadmap integ, Review scope

2019-11-06
Wednesday

6 6 Data Analytics, Ice Mgt

2019-11-07 Thursday 8 8 ASUG Meeting

2019-11-08 Friday 8 8 Data Analytics, Well Design, MDG Weekly update, review offshore MDG
Qs

2019-11-09 Saturday 0 0

2019-11-10 Sunday 0 0

2019-11-11 Monday 8 8 Project update, STJ meetings, Data Analytics, Utopia innovations

2019-11-12 Tuesday 8 8 Program update, Data Analytics

2019-11-13
Wednesday

8 8 Data Analytics, SIM, Status update

2019-11-14 Thursday 8 8 IS Connect, Ice Management

2019-11-15 Friday 0 0

Time Sheet Totals 72 72

Pay Rates Legend:

RG: Regular Hours

 HuskyIBM End Client
Pay Period  - 2019-11-02 2019-11-15
Contractor Towsley, Bill (#6498)

Client IBM

Processed

Invoice/ Documents Attached
Invoice "1911bBTexp C CUBED DI Invoice - Bill Towsley.pdf" was uploaded by Towsley, Bill on Sunday,
November 17, 2019 at 8:52 PM UTC
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